(107) 5 km - Juniori G (1998-1999)
St.¢.

#

1
2
3

(53)
31)
1)

Meno
gim AMBROZ Adrian

gam  KUBIS Lubomir
gim SKULTETY Jakub

Night run - Memorial Koseckého
Trencianske Teplice 05.08.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 9. 5. 2024 o 21:13

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1999 Ander Armour
2001 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2004 Trencianske Teplice

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
16:11

16:37
22:36

Odstup

+0:26
+6:25
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